

City of Hollywood

Hollywood City Hall 2600 Hollywood Blvd Hollywood, FL 33020 http://www.hollywoodfl.org

Legislation Details

Version: 1 File #: R-2023-319 Name: Sister Cities Board Resolution 2023

Status: Type: Resolution Passed

File created: 8/14/2023 In control: Office of the City Clerk

On agenda: 10/18/2023 Final action: 10/18/2023

Title: A Resolution Of The City Commission Of The City Of Hollywood, Florida, Establishing A Sister Cities

Advisory Committee; Providing For The Purpose And Duties Of The Committee; Providing For The Number Of Committee Members; Providing Criteria For Committee Membership; Providing For

Length Of Term Of The Committee.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board resolution.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/18/2023	1	Regular City Commission Meeting		

Regular City Commission Meeting